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FLS @ Tennessee Tech University
Nashville, TN Area
Supplements

Accommodations  (per week)

• Express Mail

• Health Insurance (per week)

• Airport Transfer (each way) 
Nashville International Airport, BNA

$ 55

$ 35

$ 150

 

 
$ 150

$ 175

$ 175 

 
 
 

AGES 15 +

$ 55
$ 75Start Any Monday

$ 325

One-to-one Tutoring 
(per lesson)

$ 50

Application Fee $ 150

$ 200

FLS @ Chestnut Hill College

Start Any Monday

AGES 15 +Application Fee $ 150 
 

One-to-one Tutoring 
(per lesson)

$ 50

 
Housing Placement Fee

• Homestay Twin Room 
16 meals per week

• Homestay Single Room 
16 meals per week

• Apartment Shared Room 
No meals included, minimum 
age 18 
*Linens and cleaning fees included

• Dormitory Shared Room 
19 meals per week, minimum age 17 
(Immunization required)

• Extra Night Fees 
Homestay 
Apartment, Dormitory

Philadelphia, PA
Supplements

Accommodations  (per week)

• Express Mail

• Health Insurance (per week)

• Airport Transfer (each way) 
Newark International Airport, EWR 
Philadelphia International Airport, PHL 

$ 55

$ 35

 

$ 200

$ 185 

$ 225

 
 

 

 
 
 

Housing Placement Fee

• Homestay Twin Room 
16 meals per week

• Homestay Single Room 
16 meals per week

• Extra Night Fees 
Homestay $ 55

$ 150
$ 75

Supplements

Accommodations  (per week)

Supplements

Accommodations  (per week)

 Note: Books and materials included.

Vacation English

General English

Executive Business
Program

Intensive English

Academic English
TOEFL/IELTS/GRE/GMAT 
Preparation

Weeks
Price  
Per Week Hours LessonsCourse

1–3

4–7

8-12

1–3

4–11

12–23

24–31

32+

1-8

1–3

4–11

12–23

24–31

32+

1–3

4–11

12–23

24–31

32+

$405

$390

$380

$420

$395

$365

$340

$335

$455

$445

$410

$390

$365

$345

$470

$425

$415

$375

$355

15

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

18

18

18

24

24

24

24

24

30

30

30

30

30

30

36

36

36

36

36

Vacation English

General English

Intensive English

Academic English
TOEFL/IELTS Preparation

Weeks
Price  
Per Week Hours LessonsCourse

1–3

4–7

8-12

1–3

4–11

12–23

24–31

32+

1–3

4–11

12–23

24–31

32+

1–3

4–11

12–23

24–31

32+

$405

$390

$380

$420

$395

$365

$340

$335

$445

$410

$390

$365

$345

$470

$425

$415

$375

$355

15

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

18

18

18

24

24

24

24

24

30

30

30

30

30

36

36

36

36

36

 Note: Books and materials included.


