# FLS @ Tennessee Tech University

Application Fee	\$ 150			AGES 15 +	
Course	Weeks	Price Per Week	Hours	Lessons	
Vacation English	1-3	\$405	15	18	
	4-7	\$390	15	18	
	8-12	\$380	15	18	
	1-3	\$420	20	24	
	4-11	\$395	20	24	
General English	12-23	\$365	20	24	
	24-31	\$340	20	24	
	32+	\$335	20	24	
Executive Business Program	1-8	\$455	25	30	
Intensive English	1-3	\$445	25	30	
	4-11	\$410	25	30	
	12-23	\$390	25	30	
	24-31	\$365	25	30	
	32+	\$345	25	30	
Academic English TOEFL/IELTS/GRE/GMAT Preparation					
	1-3	\$470	30	36	
	4-11	\$425	30	36	
	12-23	\$415	30	36	
	24-31	\$375	30	36	
	32+	\$355	30	36	
One-to-one Tutoring (per lesson)		\$ 50	Start /	Any Monday	

# FLS @ Chestnut Hill College

TES & Chestilat Fill College					
Application Fee \$ 150 AGES 15 +					
Course	Weeks	Price Per Week	Hours	Lessons	
Vacation English	1-3	\$405	15	18	
	4-7	\$390	15	18	
	8-12	\$380	15	18	
General English	1-3	\$420	20	24	
	4-11	\$395	20	24	
	12-23	\$365	20	24	
	24-31	\$340	20	24	
	32+	\$335	20	24	
Intensive English	1-3	\$445	25	30	
	4-11	\$410	25	30	
	12-23	\$390	25	30	
	24-31	\$365	25	30	
	32+	\$345	25	30	
Academic English TOEFL/IELTS Preparation	1-3	\$470	30	36	
	4-11	\$425	30	36	
	12-23	\$415	30	36	
	24-31	\$375	30	36	
	32+	\$355	30	36	
One-to-one Tutoring (per lesson)		\$ 50	Start	Any Monday	

### Nashville, TN Area

Supplements	
• Express Mail	\$ 55
• Health Insurance (per week)	\$ 35
• Airport Transfer (each way) Nashville International Airport, BNA	\$ 150

### Note: Books and materials included.

Accommodations (per week)			
Housing Placement Fee	\$ 200		
<ul> <li>Homestay Twin Room</li> <li>16 meals per week</li> </ul>	\$ 150		
• Homestay Single Room	\$ 175		
<ul> <li>16 meals per week</li> <li>Apartment Shared Room</li> <li>No meals included, minimum</li> </ul>	\$ 175		
age 18 *Linens and cleaning fees included			
<ul> <li>Dormitory Shared Room</li> <li>19 meals per week, minimum age 17</li> <li>(Immunization required)</li> </ul>	\$ 325		
• Extra Night Fees Homestay Apartment, Dormitory	\$ 55 \$ 75		

## Philadelphia, PA

Supplements

• Express Mail	\$ 55
• Health Insurance (per week)	\$ 35
Airport Transfer (each way)     Newark International Airport, EWR     Philadelphia International Airport, PHL	\$ 150 \$ 75

### Note: Books and materials included.

# Accommodations (per week) Housing Placement Fee \$ 200 Homestay Twin Room \$ 185 16 meals per week Homestay Single Room \$ 225 16 meals per week Extra Night Fees Homestay \$ \$55